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Q1 - How Long Lived in Village 
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Q3 - Average number of adults & children 

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

P
ar

t 
ti

m
e

Fu
ll 

Ti
m

e

Se
lf

W
h

o
lly

P
ar

tl
y

U
n

e
m

p
lo

ye
d

Fu
ll 

Ti
m

e 
Ed

u
ca

ti
o

n

H
o

m
e

 M
ak

er

D
is

ab
le

d

Q4 - Occupational Status 
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Q5 - If employed do you work 
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Q2 - Is your home.. 
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